
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 01 April 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WENT FOR SWIM Last start placegetter GBN, 25/03/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 3P 4/1/2J. Conquest 541631 7/4264

 2 I'M BIG DEAL Last start placegetter BAT, 14/03/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 3P 4/1/2D. Wort 542724 5/4243

 3 UNDER THE THUMB 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 21/03/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/1D. Campbell 532803 8/6234

 4 LATE NIGHT MEET Weighted points score BAT, 07/03/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 5P 4/1/1D. Wort 529635 6/5132

 5 CAWBOURNE CARTY Last start winner GBN, 25/03/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 3P 5/3J. Lord 547953 2/1212

 6 MOUNT YORK Last start winner BUL, 15/03/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4C. Micallef 550489 1/0151

 7 BLAZING WILL Last start winner GBN, 25/03/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4M. Conquest 544665 1/0136

 8 COSMIC EDITION Last start placegetter GBN, 25/03/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 1P 5/2J. Diehm 527803 3/2258

 9 RAINBOW DANCER Last start placegetter TEM, 27/03/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4N. Staines 541247 1/0210

 10 BRIDIE'S SUGARS Last start placegetter GBN, 25/03/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 5P 5/3L. Worthy 539812 2/1180

 11 MANTON LARRY Last start placegetter TEM, 27/03/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 1P 5/3N. Staines 539863 2/1166

 12 MCTAVISH Last start placegetter GBN, 25/03/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4N. Huntly 545698 2/0139

 13 FABULOUS PABLO Last start Country winner RIS, 26/03/2022, R4, Y 1Y 2Y 3Y 5/4S. Easey 544452 6/0168

 14 WYANGAPINNI 1 Dropping in grade WPK, 25/03/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1T. Corless 538588 5/4165

 15 DESPICABLE TAYLA Dropping in grade GBN, 25/03/2022, R9, P 4P 8P 3P 5/1S. Easey 529710 7/4108

 16 ROYAL THUNDER Weighted points score BUL, 01/02/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3D. Warren 534571 4/1237

 17 HARD BASS 2 Weighted points score RIS, 26/03/2022, R6, Y 3Y 1P 3Y 5/1W. White 532074 8/3234

 18 MONKEY TAIL Weighted points score BAT, 28/03/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 1P 5/3D. Wort 540574 5/1221

 19 SOMETHING SASSY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 25/03/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 1C 5/2D. Warren 527033 4/3197

 20 PHOENIX RULES 1 Weighted points score RIS, 16/03/2022, R9, Y 3Y 1Y 3Y 5/2J. Callaughan 528284 8/2165

 21 LAGOON MANDY 2 Weighted points score RIS, 23/03/2022, R10, Y 2Y 2Y 1Y 5/4R. Webster 539659 2/0164

 22 ONLY YOU Weighted points score WPK, 25/03/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 2P 5/1T. Corless 530595 8/7147

 23 DUAL CUSTODY Weighted points score NOW, 21/03/2022, R2, P 7P 2P 6P 5/2D. Campbell 531116 3/2144

 24 CELESTE SPIRIT Weighted points score GBN, 25/02/2022, R2, P 4P 1Y 3P 5/4C. Mccorkindale 531449 2/0142

 25 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 25/03/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1K. Rowe 528709 5/3140

 26 LAGOON CLISSOLD 2 Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R9, P 3P 3Y 3Y 5/3R. Webster 539665 3/1136

 27 EXCESS POWER Weighted points score GBN, 25/03/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4R. Matic 543291 1/0135

 28 ROMAN BEAR Weighted points score GBN, 25/03/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1R. Matic 532964 4/3129

 29 WINLOCK TO SHAY Weighted points score TEM, 12/02/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4G. Sheather 537088 4/0120
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 01 April 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 CRASH EDITION Weighted points score TEM, 01/03/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 6P 5/3J. Diehm 536216 2/196

 31 HARTLEY BETH Weighted points score BAT, 21/03/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4I. Bonham 525110 1/096

 32 ALTAMUSKIN HILLS Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R3, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4R. Camilleri 531409 1/094

 33 FIRKIN Weighted points score GBN, 18/03/2022, R2, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4R. Camilleri 539432 1/093

 34 IT'S OUR TIME Weighted points score BAT, 28/02/2022, R12, P 4P 4P 7Y 5/1L. Codd 499629 7/590

 35 NORDIC AMY Weighted points score GBN, 22/02/2022, R5, Y 5Y 6P 7P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534574 1/090

 36 ETHAN KEEPING Weighted points score RIS, 26/03/2022, R4, Y 8Y 5P 8P 5/2T. Corless 541770 3/289

 37 KRAKEN SCAR 2 Weighted points score GBN, 11/03/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3S. Sharp 543796 2/187

 38 HAY SAM Weighted points score BAT, 28/03/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 7P 5/1I. Bonham 499367 8/584

 39 MOUNT BANKS Weighted points score DAP, 24/03/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 7P 5/4C. Micallef 550490 1/084

 40 CLASSY DREAM Weighted points score GOS, 17/02/2022, R10, M 5M 8P 5M 5/2R. Welsh 489426 4/282

 41 NITRO BOOM Weighted points score BAT, 28/02/2022, R12, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4L. Codd 522064 1/075

 42 ZENITH FAY Weighted points score GBN, 25/03/2022, R9, P 8P 4P 6P 5/1D. Rowe 528706 6/472

 43 BOGAN BELLA Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R7, P 5P (FEL)P 6P 5/4N. Huntly 540432 1/072

 44 DELANY BOY Weighted points score NOW, 21/03/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 7P 5/1L. Warren 521042 7/466

 45 FEARLESS PHOENIX Weighted points score WAG, 11/03/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 6Y 5/4R. Camilleri 531410 1/064

 46 FAMOUS LIES Weighted points score GBN, 25/02/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 8P 5/3I. Mccorkindale 527317 3/158
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 1 CAWBOURNE CARTY Last start winner GBN, 25/03/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 3P 5/3J. Lord 547953 2/1212

 2 MOUNT YORK Last start winner BUL, 15/03/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4C. Micallef 550489 1/0151

 3 BLAZING WILL Last start winner GBN, 25/03/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 5P 5/4M. Conquest 544665 1/0136

 4 COSMIC EDITION Last start placegetter GBN, 25/03/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 1P 5/2J. Diehm 527803 3/2258

 5 RAINBOW DANCER Last start placegetter TEM, 27/03/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4N. Staines 541247 1/0210

 6 BRIDIE'S SUGARS Last start placegetter GBN, 25/03/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 5P 5/3L. Worthy 539812 2/1180

 7 MANTON LARRY Last start placegetter TEM, 27/03/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 1P 5/3N. Staines 539863 2/1166

 8 MCTAVISH Last start placegetter GBN, 25/03/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4N. Huntly 545698 2/0139

 9 FABULOUS PABLO Last start Country winner RIS, 26/03/2022, R4, Y 1Y 2Y 3Y 5/4S. Easey 544452 6/0168

 10 WYANGAPINNI 1 Dropping in grade WPK, 25/03/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1T. Corless 538588 5/4165

 11 DESPICABLE TAYLA Dropping in grade GBN, 25/03/2022, R9, P 4P 8P 3P 5/1S. Easey 529710 7/4108

 12 ROYAL THUNDER Weighted points score BUL, 01/02/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3D. Warren 534571 4/1237

 13 HARD BASS 2 Weighted points score RIS, 26/03/2022, R6, Y 3Y 1P 3Y 5/1W. White 532074 8/3234

 14 MONKEY TAIL Weighted points score BAT, 28/03/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 1P 5/3D. Wort 540574 5/1221

 15 SOMETHING SASSY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 25/03/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 1C 5/2D. Warren 527033 4/3197

 16 PHOENIX RULES 1 Weighted points score RIS, 16/03/2022, R9, Y 3Y 1Y 3Y 5/2J. Callaughan 528284 8/2165

 17 LAGOON MANDY 2 Weighted points score RIS, 23/03/2022, R10, Y 2Y 2Y 1Y 5/4R. Webster 539659 2/0164

 18 ONLY YOU Weighted points score WPK, 25/03/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 2P 5/1T. Corless 530595 8/7147

 19 DUAL CUSTODY Weighted points score NOW, 21/03/2022, R2, P 7P 2P 6P 5/2D. Campbell 531116 3/2144

 20 CELESTE SPIRIT Weighted points score GBN, 25/02/2022, R2, P 4P 1Y 3P 5/4C. Mccorkindale 531449 2/0142

 21 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 25/03/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1K. Rowe 528709 5/3140

 22 LAGOON CLISSOLD 2 Weighted points score BUL, 22/03/2022, R9, P 3P 3Y 3Y 5/3R. Webster 539665 3/1136

 23 EXCESS POWER Weighted points score GBN, 25/03/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4R. Matic 543291 1/0135

 24 ROMAN BEAR Weighted points score GBN, 25/03/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1R. Matic 532964 4/3129

 25 WINLOCK TO SHAY Weighted points score TEM, 12/02/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4G. Sheather 537088 4/0120

 26 HARTLEY BETH Weighted points score BAT, 21/03/2022, R3, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4I. Bonham 525110 1/096

 27 CRASH EDITION Weighted points score TEM, 01/03/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 6P 5/3J. Diehm 536216 2/196

 28 ALTAMUSKIN HILLS Weighted points score GBN, 03/12/2021, R3, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4R. Camilleri 531409 1/094

 29 FIRKIN Weighted points score GBN, 18/03/2022, R2, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4R. Camilleri 539432 1/093

 30 IT'S OUR TIME Weighted points score BAT, 28/02/2022, R12, P 4P 4P 7Y 5/1L. Codd 499629 7/590

 31 NORDIC AMY Weighted points score GBN, 22/02/2022, R5, Y 5Y 6P 7P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534574 1/090
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 01 April 2022

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /
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 32 ETHAN KEEPING Weighted points score RIS, 26/03/2022, R4, Y 8Y 5P 8P 5/2T. Corless 541770 3/289

 33 KRAKEN SCAR 2 Weighted points score GBN, 11/03/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3S. Sharp 543796 2/187

 34 HAY SAM Weighted points score BAT, 28/03/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 7P 5/1I. Bonham 499367 8/584

 35 MOUNT BANKS Weighted points score DAP, 24/03/2022, R9, P 7P 1P 7P 5/4C. Micallef 550490 1/084

 36 CLASSY DREAM Weighted points score GOS, 17/02/2022, R10, M 5M 8P 5M 5/2R. Welsh 489426 4/282

 37 NITRO BOOM Weighted points score BAT, 28/02/2022, R12, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4L. Codd 522064 1/075

 38 BOGAN BELLA Weighted points score TEM, 27/03/2022, R7, P 5P (FEL)P 6P 5/4N. Huntly 540432 1/072

 39 ZENITH FAY Weighted points score GBN, 25/03/2022, R9, P 8P 4P 6P 5/1D. Rowe 528706 6/472

 40 DELANY BOY Weighted points score NOW, 21/03/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 7P 5/1L. Warren 521042 7/466

 41 FEARLESS PHOENIX Weighted points score WAG, 11/03/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 6Y 5/4R. Camilleri 531410 1/064

 42 FAMOUS LIES Weighted points score GBN, 25/02/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 8P 5/3I. Mccorkindale 527317 3/158
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 01 April 2022

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GREVELL CREED Last start placegetter BAT, 28/03/2022, R2, P 2P M/1P. Steedman 551860 0/0134

 2 NIFTY LEAP Last start placegetter BAT, 28/03/2022, R2, P 3P M/1P. Steedman 551861 0/0117

 3 DESPICABLE ZEUS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIS, 26/03/2022, R1, Y

RIS, 19/03/2022, R1, Y

2Y 7Y 2Y M/1M. Pryce 546628 0/0124

 4 HARTLEY SNOW Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 11/03/2022, R2, P

GBN, 25/02/2022, R1, P

7P 3P 3P M/1I. Bonham 525111 0/0104

 5 WHAT A TEASE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 25/03/2022, R2, P 3P M/1G. Curtale 554908 0/0117

 6 STUDIO ARTIST 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 22/03/2022, R1, P 4P 2P M/1N. Staines 537642 0/0101

 7 CIRCULAR KEY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 13/09/2021, R3, P 5P 3P 4P M/1A. Tutt 536682 0/078

 8 TOTALLY DELUDED 1 Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 25/03/2022, R1, P 4P M/1M. Curtale 554909 0/058

 9 ENZO'S GIRL Weighted points score GBN, 25/02/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 5P M/1I. Bonham 527723 0/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 01 April 2022

P 5 440 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BANDIT JANE Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/3J. Lord 545288 2/1192

 2 DEVIL KING Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 1P 5/3R. Littlefield 548871 2/1180

 3 HEART AND POWER Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/4R. Matic 543294 2/0172

 4 LAGOON MANDY 1 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 2Y 1Y 5/4R. Webster 539659 2/0164

 5 FANTASTIC FELIX Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/3J. Fletcher 543986 2/1152

 6 CHARISMA BOY Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4D. Warren 549458 1/0151

 7 CITY SLICKER Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 3P 5/4G. Sheather 547296 1/0135

 8 NORDIC VIKING Grade order Grade 5 5Y 8P 2P 5/4S. Sundstrom 534578 1/0126

 9 HARDMAN CORTIS Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 3P 5/3J. Cortis 538886 2/1120

 10 GENERAL CATTANA Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 5P 5/4T. Corless 538586 2/0117

 11 JET THUNDER Grade order Grade 5 4P (FEL)P 1P 5/4N. Staines 539730 1/096

 12 KRAKEN SCAR 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 5P 5/4S. Sharp 543796 2/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 01 April 2022

P 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BELLA BELIEVE Last start winner TEM, 27/03/2022, R10, P 1P 7P 3P 5/3N. Huntly 538930 5/1210

 2 RAPID COLLISION Last start placegetter GBN, 25/03/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 6P 5/3J. Diehm 499577 3/1144

 3 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 25/03/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 4P 5/3K. Rowe 528709 5/1140

 4 UNDER THE THUMB 1 Weighted points score MAT, 21/03/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 1P 5/4D. Campbell 532803 8/0234

 5 MOWSKI BELLA 2 Weighted points score GBN, 25/03/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 6P 5/2D. Warren 542054 5/2204

 6 SOMETHING SASSY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 25/03/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 1C 5/4D. Warren 527033 4/0197

 7 PHOENIX RULES 2 Weighted points score RIS, 16/03/2022, R9, Y 3Y 1Y 3Y 5/2J. Callaughan 528284 8/2165

 8 WYANGAPINNI 2 Weighted points score WPK, 25/03/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4T. Corless 538588 5/0165

 9 FANTASY FLOWER Weighted points score GBN, 25/03/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 4P 5/3L. Deguara 532500 6/1117
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 PANORAMA Grade order Grade 1 2C 1P 1P 1/2J. Lord 535075 10/9298

 2 ASTON BARAK Grade order Grade 1 4C 8P 1P 1/1J. Fletcher 535180 15/9261

 3 LIME ROCK PARK Grade order Grade 1 1P 5P 4C 1/2C. Bilal 535074 14/12251

 4 ON THE ROCKS Grade order Grade 2 8P 1P 7C 2/1/2D. Campbell 533706 21/7242

 5 ZAMBORA TAN 2 Grade order Grade 3 2P 3P 2P 3/1/2P. Massa 521020 17/13294

 6 POPPY JACK Grade order Grade 3 4P 1P 8P 3/1/2D. Matic 521599 20/4294

 7 SPRINGVIEW MAGIC Grade order Grade 4 1P 1C 6P 4/1/1M. Hardman 538883 7/5285

 8 SONIC OAK Grade order Grade 4 2P 1P 5P 4/1/2A. Rowe 537503 9/7284

 9 KING KURU Grade order Grade 4 1P 8P 2P 4/1/2R. Littlefield 548870 6/4266

 10 HARD BASS 1 Grade order Grade 4 3Y 1P 3Y 4/1/2W. White 532074 8/4234

 11 SUPERSONIC BLUE 1 Grade order Grade 4 1P 3P 3P 4/1/2R. Hancock 529712 15/2234

 12 DUE WEST Grade order Grade 4 2P 6C 5M 4/1/2L. Hannaford 499810 13/5232

 13 MOWSKI STAR Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 2P 5/1D. Warren 542061 4/3258

 14 FATHER RICK Grade order Grade 5 6Y 1Y 6C 5/3R. Webster 539666 9/1224

 15 MOWSKI BELLA 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 6P 5/2D. Warren 542054 5/2204

 16 LITTLE WHISKY Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 6P 5/3T. Provost 532419 4/1177

 17 LAGOON CLISSOLD 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3Y 3Y 5/3R. Webster 539665 3/1136
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 01 April 2022

P 1 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 APOLLO SPEED Last start winner GBN, 25/03/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 1/2L. Worthy 539817 8/7378

 2 PRINCE CREED Last start winner BAT, 21/03/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 1P 1/2P. Steedman 539382 9/7354
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOB'S WAY Last start winner WPK, 25/03/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 5P 2/1/2C. Priestley 532457 14/12279
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 FALCON FLY Last start winner BAT, 21/03/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 5P 3/1/2P. Steedman 539378 8/5246

 2 CORLESS CRAZY Weighted points score BUL, 27/02/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 5P 3/1/1T. Corless 532707 11/9180
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /
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 1 SUPERSONIC BLUE 2 Last start winner GBN, 25/03/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 3P 4/1/2R. Hancock 529712 15/2234
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 1 RAGLAN MAFIA Last start placegetter GBN, 18/02/2022, R1, P 3P M/1J. Callaughan 547857 0/0117

 2 WHAT A TEASE 1 Last start placegetter GBN, 25/03/2022, R2, P 3P M/1G. Curtale 554908 0/0117

 3 STUDIO ARTIST 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 22/03/2022, R1, P 4P 2P M/1N. Staines 537642 0/0101

 4 TOTALLY DELUDED 2 Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 25/03/2022, R1, P 4P M/1M. Curtale 554909 0/058

 5 BLACK OWL Weighted points score YNG, 19/12/2021, R2, Y 6Y 5Y 6Y M/1L. Codd 531210 0/056

 6 SPRING POLAR Weighted points score WPK, 23/03/2022, R5, P 7P (FEL)P 5P M/1M. Hardman 544668 0/044
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